AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	A REQUISITION/PUR	
Twenty-Seven (27)	DEC 1 2 1990	ADM-87-238 dt	VIII wher then Item 61
6. ISSUED BY CODE			CODE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prope Washington, D.C. 20555	ission erty Management		
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	WI SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
AT&T Information Systems 1120 20th Street, N.W. 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20036			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE
			X NRC-33-87-238
	FACILITY CODE		2/28/87
CODE IT THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS
MENT TO BE PECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN. MENT TO BE PECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN. IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER II by violue of letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA II. APPN NO.: 31 X0200.195 B&R 13. THIS ITEM APPLIT MODIFIES T. WILL A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUE.	ATED FOR THE RECEIP this amendment you desire to the solicitation and th	T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO e to change an offer alreadis amendment, and is red. 23-0 FIN NO. FICATIONS OF CONE IN NO. AS DESCRIB. ET LECT THE CHANGES SET. ET LECT THE ADMINIST OF FAMILY OF FAMILY OF FAMILY OF FAMILY OF FAMILY OF SET.	: C50091 Obligate: \$40,000.00 ITRACTS/ORDERS. ED IN ITEM 14. FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON- TRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
See attached page **cept as prox der herein, all terms and conditions of the effect SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ine pocument referenced i	NITEM 9A OF TOA, 45 PER	
SH COSTRETA SHOULDER HOR	ISC DATE SIGNED	Sharon Bell Tell United States of	Bell 12/11/90
A part of the second		State of	and the same of th

GT SALDARD FORM 30 - H. NAC - THE MY MADE Y ARE DESCRIPTED 38 AV

NRC-33-87-238 Modification No. 27 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00 for the lease and maintenance of telecommunication equipment at Region V. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation, delete the amount of "\$7,035,618.96" in paragraph b. and insert the amount of "\$7,075,618.96". In addition, delete paragraph c. in its entirety and substitute the following paragraph in lieu thereof:

"c. The total obligated amount for each NRC location is as follows:

Location	Total Amount
NRC Headquarters Region I Region II Technical Training Center Region III Region V	\$5,999,117.96 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 99,500.00 \$ 41,500.00 \$ 385,001.00 \$ 400,500.00
Total	\$7,075,618.96

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of \$9,215,618.96, remain unchanged.